GRAPH NO.

5.2

6.2
6.3
6.4

6.5

LIST OF GRAPHS

DESCRIPTION

Percentages of high, moderate and low groups
of EEF, EEI, DF, DI, PAF and PAI and different
levels of meaning in life.

Meaning in life scores of case studies

Emotional Exhaustion: Frequency and Intensity
scores of case studies

Depersonalisation Frequency and Intensity
scores of case studies

Personal Accomplishment : Frequency and
Intensity scores, of case studies

Workorientation scores of case studies

PAGE NO.

114

127

128

129

130

131

XV



