

LIST OF GRAPHS

GRAPH NO.	DESCRIPTION	PAGE NO.
5.2	Percentages of high, moderate and low groups of EEF, EEI, DF, DI, PAF and PAI and different levels of meaning in life.	114
6.1	Meaning in life scores of case studies	127
6.2	Emotional Exhaustion: Frequency and Intensity scores of case studies	128
6.3	Depersonalisation Frequency and Intensity scores of case studies	129
6.4	Personal Accomplishment : Frequency and Intensity scores of case studies	130
6.5	Workorientation scores of case studies	131